

Skyline Acres Swim & Tennis Club Membership Application

Applicant Information

Last Name	First	Spouse Last/First	
			Zip
Home Phone	Applicant Cell Phone		Spouse cell
Work phone	Email address	·	
Spouse work phone	Email a	address:	
Applicant birthdate	Spouse birthdate		
# of Children			
Name	Date of Birth	Name _	DOB
Name	Date of Birth	Name _	DOB
Name	Date of Birth	Name _	DOB
Are you the child of a c	a current member? No Yes – Member name		
Do you know any curre	nt Skyline Acres memb	ers? No _	Yes – Please list below:
Member name	Member name		
Initiation fees and annual dues phousehold. Membership initiation members, the initiation fee is pay upon acceptance of membership. The undersigned hereby submits when notified of acceptance, he/s. The undersigned further agrees to all the rules, regulations and be a linitiation Fee: The undersigned Directors, and understands that the tand that as a courtesy it is payabe and understands that membership as there is an opening in Skyline and the receipt of the applicable	on fee and annual dues are determined by able in two equal annual installar. A non-refundable application is application for membership in Some will submit at least one-half that if this application is accepted by a soft the Corporation. The agrees to pay the membership in the entire initiation fee is due upon the initial liments of one-half upon the covers a family, including unmark Acres and upon approval of this fee and dues, membership will be the action and approval of the Month of the Acres and upon approval of the Month of the Acres and approval of the Month of the Acres and approval of the Month of t	a family, including nined annually by ments. The fee is refee of \$250 must at Skyline Acres, a not the current member of he/she and the mentiation fee, in the on acceptance of mon joining and the remined annually by harried and depend application by the perfective. This a	g unmarried and dependent children living in the the Club's Board of Directors. As a courtesy to new non-refundable and non-transferable and due in total accompany the completed application. On-profit Colorado Corporation, and agrees that, earship initiation fee within 30 days. The embers of his/her family will abide by and adhere amount determined annually by the Board of nembership, is non-refundable and non-transferable remainder by March 1 of the following year. By the Board of Directors, by March 1 of each year, lent children living in the household. At such time the Membership Committee of the Board of Directors application is submitted with the express mittee of Skyline Acres, and the right to refuse any
Applicant's Name		Da	
Please mail this application Doute & Wright CPAs PC 13275 E. Fremont Pl., Suit	·	application fee	e of \$250* to:

*Please make checks payable to Skyline Acres Swim and Tennis Club

Centennial, CO 80112